Petition No. 66-36.	Date Filed 2-23 1966
To Charlotte-Mecklenburg Planning C Charlotte, North Carolina	comission,
Gentlemen:	
Your consideration of a recommendat the zoning classification of the pr	ion to the City Council for a change in operty hereinafter described is requested.
Larry rowler and wile.	March 29 1961, and is in the ,whose address is 4520 Rolling Hil
Drive. Charlotte. North Caroli	na , and the deed is recorded in Book 222
	Register of Deeds for Mecklenburg County,
Location of Property:	
eing Lot 4 of Rolling Hills, ma age 143.	p thereof being recorded in book 7,
Present Zoning Classification: R-9	
Requested Zoning Classification: R-	·9 MF
Reasons why the soning classification	n should be changed:
above described. In this many by the owner and become product	llings to be built on the property her, the property will be developed tive. Then the city will realize at taxes thus produced. It is doubt if left zoned as it now is.
Larry 6. Fowler	Lavu 6. Towler)
Name of Agent, (if any)	Signature of Owner
Agent's Address	Wilda K. Carpenter Fowler Owners Address
	4520 Rolling Hills Drive Charlotte, N. C. 596-2739
Telephone Number	Telephone Number

Petition No. 66-36. Date	te Filed 2 - 23 19 66
To Charlotte-Mecklenburg Planning Con Charlotte, North Carolina	miesion
Gentlemen:	
	on to the City Council for a change in erty hereinafter described is requested.
Title to the property was acquired	September 1 19 59 , and is in the
name of John P. Teague and wife	whose address is 4321 Rolling Hil
	na , and the deed is recorded in Book 2099
at Page 170 , in the office of the	Register of Deeds for Mecklenburg County
Location of Property: eing all of lot 12, as shown on hown on map thereof recorded in f the Register of Deeds of Meckl	map of Rolling Hills Subdivision, Map Book 7, page 143, in the Offic Lenburg County, N. C.
Present Zoning Classification: R-9 Requested Zoning Classification: R-	
Reasons why the zoning classification	a should be changed:
above described. In this manner by the owner and become product	ings to be built on the property r, the property will be developed ive. Then the city will realize taxes thus produced. It is doubt if left zoned as it now is.
Name of Agent, (if any)	Signature of Owner
	Barbara C Hagne
ا بنو ۱۰۰	4321 Rolling Hills Drive
Agent's Address	Owners Address Charlotte, N. C.
	596 - -2144
Telephone Number	Telephone Number

Petition No. 66-36. Date	Filed 2-23 1966
To Charlotte-Mecklenburg Planning Comm Charlotte, North Carolina	icaion
Gentlemen:	
Your consideration of a recommendation the zoning classification of the prope	n to the City Council for a change in erty hereinafter described is requested.
Title to the property was acquired M	arch 6 19 K9, and is in the
name of Wilda K. Carpenter Fowler	wile, er, whose address is 4520 Rolling Hil
Drive, Charlotte, North Caroling	a , and the deed is recorded in Book 2012
*	Register of Deeds for Mecklenburg County.
Location of Property:	
Present Zoning Classification: R-9 Requested Zoning Classification: R-9 Reasons why the zoning classification To enable multiple family dwelli above described. In this manner by the owner and become producti	should be changed: Ings to be built on the property the property will be developed tve. Then the city will realize taxes thus produced. It is doubt If left zoned as it now is. Larry 6. Jowler
Name of Agent, (if any)	Signature of Owner
	Wilda K. Carpenter Fowler
Agent's Address	Owners Address 4520 Rolling Hills Drive
	Charlotte, North Carolina 596-2739
Telephone Number	Telephone Number

Petition No. 66-36. Dat	e Filed 2-23 1966
To Charlotte-Mecklenburg Planning Com Charlotte, North Carolina	mission
Gentlemen:	
Your consideration of a recommendation the zoning classification of the prop	on to the City Council for a change in erty hereinafter described is requested.
Title to the property was acquired	June 5 1957, and is in the
name of Merwin E. Foard	,whose address is 336 North
Caswell Road, Charlotte, N. C	, and the deed is recorded in Book 1678,
at Page 45, in the office of the	Register of Deeds for Mecklenburg County.
Present Zoning Classification: R-	9
Requested Zoning Classification: R-	9 MF
above described. In this manne by the owner and become product	lings to be built on the property er, the property will be developed tive. Then the city will realize the xes thus produced. It is doubtful
Name of Agent, (if any)	Meruin E. Frank Signature of Owner
Agent's Address	336 North Commelo Road Oupers Address M.C. 28204
Telephone Number	375-59/0 Telephone Number

Petition No. 66-36. Date Filed <u>FFB</u> , 23 1966
To Charlotte-Mecklenburg Planning Commission Charlotte, North Carolina
Gentlemen:
Your consideration of a recommendation to the City Council for a change in the zoning classification of the property hereinafter described is requested.
Title to the property was acquired NOVEMBER 201956, and is in the John P. Teague and wile, name of Barbara C. Teague , whose address is 4321 Rollang Hills
Drive, Charlotte, North Carolina, and the deed is recorded in Book 1889.
at Page 53, in the office of the Register of Deeds for Mecklenburg County.
Location of Property: Being all of lot 25, as shown on map of Rolling Hills Subdivision, shown on map thereof recorded in Map Book 7, page 143, in the Office
of the Register of Deeds of Mecklenburg County, N. C.
Present Zoning Classification: R-9
Requested Zoning Classification: R-9 MF
Reasons why the zoning classification should be changed:
To enable multiple family dwellings to be built on the property above described. In this manner, the property will be developed by the owner and become productive. Then the city will realize the advantage of the additional taxes thus produced. It is doubtful the land will be developed if left zoned as it now is.
Yohn O Teague
Name of Agent, (if any) Signature of Owner Barbara
4321 Rolling Hills Drive
Agent's Address Charlotte, N. C.
, 596-21444

Petition No. 16-36. De	te Filed 2 - 23 1966
To Charlotte-Mecklenburg Planning Co Charlotte, North Carolina	mmission
Gentlemen:	
Your consideration of a recommendati the zoning classification of the pro	on to the City Council for a change in perty hereinafter described is requested.
Title to the property was acquired	AN. 12 1955, and is in the
name of JACKW. LAIL-JACQUEIGN BLA	whose address is 4912-Tewkesbury
, ·	, and the deed is recorded in Book 1723,
	Register of Deeds for Mecklenburg County.
Location of Property: 4409-4411-Relking Hills Dr. Charlotte, N.C. Present Zoning Classification: R-9 Requested Zoning Classification: R-9	shown on map thereof recorded in Map Book 7, Page 143, of the Office of the Register of Deeds for Mecklenburg County, North Carolina.
Research why the coning of societantian	a should be about t
above described. In this manne by the owner and become product	ings to be built on the property or, the property will be developed ive. Then the city will realize taxes thus produced. It is doubt-
	Jack W. Lail - Jacquelyn Barnhard
Name of Agent, (if any)	Signature of Owner / Lail
Agent's Address	A912- Tewkerbury Rd Charl M.C.
	596-0148 Telephone Number
Telephone Number	Telephone Number

Petition No. 66-36.	ate Filed 2-23 1966
To Charlotte-Mecklenburg Planning Co	cumission
Gentlemen:	
Your consideration of a recommendation the zoning classification of the pro-	on to the City Council for a change in perty hereinafter described is requested.
Title to the property was acquired	Feb. 17 19 56, and is in the
name of Richard M Barrier	, whose address is 47 Portu aue
Concord n.C.	, and the deed is recorded in Book /8//,
•	Register of Deeds for Mecklenburg County.
Location of Property: Rolling ; Being known and designated as on map thereof recorded in Map Register of Deeds for Mecklenb	all of lot 30 of Rolling Hills as shown Book 7, Page 143, of the Office of the
Present Zoning Classification: R-9	
Requested Zoning Classification: R-	9. MF
Reasons why the zoning classification	n should be changed:
To enable multiple family dwell above described. In this manne by the owner and become product	lings to be built on the property er, the property will be developed tive. Then the city will realize I taxes thus produced. It is doubt-
Name of Agent, (if any)	Richard M. Barrier Signature of Owner
<u> </u>	
igent's Address	H7 Portu aue. Concost MC.
elephone Number	Telephone Number

•	(12)
	Petition No. 6636. Date Filed 2-23 1966
<u></u>	To Charlotte-Mecklenburg Planning Commission
	Charlotte, North Carolina
	Gentlemen:
٠	Your consideration of a recommendation to the City Council for a change in
•	the zoning classification of the property hereinafter described is requested.
•	Title to the property was acquired August 4 19 64, and is in the
	Larry C. Fowler and wife, name of Wilda Kay Fowler ,whose address is 1520 Rolling Hill
	Hams of Milds way bowler. Amose address to White Hitt
	Drive, Charlotte, North Carolina, and the deed is recorded in Book 25h
•	at Page 162 , in the office of the Register of Deeds for Mecklenburg County.
ŀ	
•	Location of Property:
	t Number 31 of the section known as Rolling Hills, as shown on
	p thereof in Map Book No. 7, page 143 in the Register of Deeds
	Present Zoning Classification: R-9
	Requested Zoning Classification: R-9 MF
	Reasons why the soning classification should be changed:
	To enable multiple family dwellings to be built on the property
	above described. In this manner, the property will be developed
	by the owner and become productive. Then the city will realize
	the advantage of the additional taxes thus produced. It is doubt ful the land will be developed if left zoned as it now is.
•	31
	Larry 6. Towler
	Name of Agent, (if any) Signature of Owner
·	
!	
•	Wilda K. Carpenter Jowler
	Agent's Address Owners Address
	4520 Rolling Hills Drive
	Charlotte, North Carolina
	Telephone Number Telephone Number
٠,	

Petition No. 66-36.	ate Filed 2 - 2 3 19 66
To Charlotte-Mecklenburg Planning Co Charlotte, North Carolina	ommission .
Gentlemen:	
Your consideration of a recommendation the zoning classification of the pro-	ion to the City Council for a change in perty hereinafter described is requested.
Title to the property was acquired Mrs. E. L. Foard and so name of Hugh Weldon Foard	Sept. 13 1957 , and is in the on , whose address is 400 Walnut Avenue
	and the deed is recorded in Book 1931,
•	Register of Deeds for Mecklenburg County.
Location of Property: Being Lots Rolling Hills as shown on map Page 143, of the Mecklenburg C	32 and 33 of the section known as thereof recorded in Map Book 7, ounty Public Registry.
Present Zoning Classification: R-9	
Requested Zoning Classification: R-	9: MP
by the owners and become produ	lings to be built on the property er, the property will be developed ctive. Then the city will realize I taxes thus produced. It is doubt-
Name of Agent, (if any)	Mrs. E. L. Foard Thick Weldon - Foard
The regulary (at any)	Signature of Owner 400 Walnut Avenue Charlotte, North Carolina
Agent's Address	Owners Address
Telephone Number	334-5406 Telephone Number
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	

Petition No. 66-36.	Date Filed 2-23 1966
To Charlotte-Mecklenburg Planning Charlotte, North Carolina	Commission
Gentlemen:	
Your consideration of a recommend the zoning classification of the	lation to the City Council for a change in property hereinafter described is requested.
Title to the property was acquire Merwin E. Foard and name of wife, Betty T. Foard	ed April 24 1958, and is in the ,whose address is 336 North Caswell
Road, Charlotte, N. C.	, and the deed is recorded in Book 1758,
	the Register of Deeds for Mecklenburg County.
and 40 of Rolling Hills as sh	nown and designated as all of lots 39 nown on map thereof recorded in Map ce of the Register of Deeds for colina.
Present Zoning Classification:	R-9
Requested Zoning Classification:	R-9.MF
Reasons why the zoning classific	ation should be changed:
To enable multiple family dwe above described. In this man by the owner and become produ	ellings to be built on the property mer, the property will be developed active. Then the city will realize the caxes thus produced. It is doubtful left zoned as it now is.
	Merwin E. Food and wife Betty T. Feard
Name of Agent, (if any)	Signature of Owner
Agent's Address	Owners, Address, N.C. 28204
	375-5910-
Telephone Number	Telephone Number

in come by Wo

Petition No. 66-36. Date Filed	2-23 1966
To Charlotte-Mecklenburg Planning Commission Charlotte, North Carolina	
Gentlemen:	
Your consideration of a recommendation to the the zoning classification of the property he	
Title to the property was acquired January Merwin E. Foard and wife, name of Betty T. Foard ,who	
Road, Charlotte, N. C. , and	the deed is recorded in Book 2390
at Page 261., in the office of the Registe	er of Deeds for Mecklenburg County.
Location of Property: Being Lot 41 of Rolling Hills as showin the office of the Register of Deed North Carolina.	
Present Zoning Classification: R-9	•,
Requested Zoning Classification: R-9 MF	
Reasons why the zoning classification should	i be changed:
To enable multiple family dwellings to above described. In this manner, the by the owner and become productive. the advantage of the additional taxes ful the land will be developed if let	property will be developed Then the city will realize thus produced. It is doubt-
Name of Agent, (if any) Signat	rwin & food and wife, Ty T. Isass cure of Owner
33	le Morth Corwell Road Rarlotte N. C. 28204
Agent's Address Owner	Address
	375-5910
Telephone Number Teleph	none Number

Petition No	Date Filed 19
To Charlotte-Mecklenburg Plans Charlotte, North Carolina	ning Commission
Gentlemen:	· .
Your consideration of a recommendation of the zoning classification of the soning classification of the	mendation to the City Council for a change in the property hereinafter described is requested.
Title to the property was acqu	ired August 3 1955, and is in the
name of Elma R. Cochrane	whose address is Route 10. Box 42
Charlotte, North Carolin	a , and the deed is recorded in Book 1767
at Page 552, in the office	of the Register of Deeds for Macklenburg County
36,37 and 38 of Rolling H	known and designated as all of lots 35, ills as shown on Map thereof recorded in he office of the Register of Deeds for Carolina.
Present Zoning Classification:	R-9
Requested Zoning Classification	n: R-9 MF
Reasons why the zoning classis	
above described. In this by the owner and become r the advantage of the addi	dwellings to be built on the property smanner, the property will be developed productive. Then the city will realize tional taxes thus produced. It is doubted on the control of the contr
Name of Agona ((6 ann)	Signature of Owner
Name of Agent, (if any)	Signature or owner
	PH10BN426
Agent's Address	Owners Address
	Che 586 2478
Telephone Number	Telephone Number